AUGUST 16, 1972

TELEVISION

CKPR - TV - CHANNEL - 2
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS

10,05 Mr, Dress Up
10,30 Thr Friendly Giant
10,45 Chez Helene
11,00 Sesame Street
12,00 Luncheon Date
I.00 Movie Matinee
3.00 Take Thirty
3.30 The Edge of Night
4,00 Family Court
4,30 Drop In; W-Birdman
5.00 Truth or Consequences
5-30 That Girl
NEWS - 6.00, II.00 and II.20 P.M,

THURSDAY - AUGUST - I7

I.I0 MARDI GRAS « Pgt Boone

700 Gunsmoke
8.00 Serling's Night Gallery
9,00 HOLIDAY FOR LOVERS - Clifton Webb
IT.40 CPGA Golf Highlights
12,00 THE BARBARIAN & THE GEISHA - John
Wayne, Sam Jaffe, Eiko Ando
FRIDAY - AUGUST - I8
- I.I0 A CERTAIN SMILE - Rossano Brazi
7.00 A1l in the Family
7.30 The New Dick Van Dyke Show
8.00 The Performers
8.30 Norman Corwin Presents
9.00 Tommy Hunter
II.40 CPGA Golf Highlights
12,00 TEN NORTH FREDERICK - Gary Cooper
SATURDAY - AUGUST - I9
12,00 Cartoons
1.00 World of Man
1130 Klahanie
2.00 Canadian Tennis
4,00 Boxing - Chevello v.s. Burns
5.00 Bugs Bunny - Road Runner
6.00 Spectrum 2
€.30 Reach for the Top
7.00 It Tekes a Thief
8.00 Elvira Madigan
10,30 Tommy Banks
11,00 CBC TV News
II.I5 Evening Report
11.35 CPGA Golf Highlights
II.55 BUT I DON'T WANT TO GET MARRIED
SUNDAY - AUGUST - 20
10,00 Sacred Heart
10,I5 01d Time Gospel Hour
I1.1I5 The Living Word
I1.30 This is the Life
12,00 Day of Discovery
1,00 It Is Written
I1.30 Summer Country Canada
2,00 The World We Live In
2,30 Canadian Open lLawn Tennis
4,00 News/Sunday Best
5-00 Hu'j.ﬁ to See
530 Audubon
6.00 Wonderful World of Disney
7.00 The Rovers
7.30 Bless This House
8.00 Justice

9.00 The Gold Seekers
10,00 One Way to Quit

Terrace
listings,

changes.

TERRACE BAY NEWS

News as a public servioes.
t mirute changes do osour.

II.00 CBC National News
I1.I5 Evening Report
II.40 PSYCHE '59* -~ Patricia Neal
MONDAY - AUGUST - 2I
I.I0 KING OF THE KHYBER RIFLES
7.00 Adventure
8.00 The Partridge Family
8.30 Cannon
9.30 This is the law
10,00 Of All People

- 10,30 Distinguished Canadians

ITI.45 SAY ONE FOR ME - Debbie Reynold
TUESDAY - AUGUST - 22
I.I0 STARS AND STRIPES FOREVER
7.00 Wild Kingdon
7.30 David Frost Revue
8,00 Good Times
8.30 John Byner Comedy Hour
9.30 Mary Tyler Moore Show
10,00 Their Springtime of Life
II.45 THE SINS OF RACHEL CADE
WEDNESDAY - AUGUST - 23
I.I0 FRAULIEN - Dana Wynter
7.00 Love American Style
8,00 Expo Baseball
10,30 Sports Week
II.45 DEADLY DECOY ~ Roger Dumas

WLUC = TV = CHANNEL - 6

THURSDAY - AUGUST =- Iz

8.30 My Three Sons

9.00 CBS THURSDAY.MOVIE
IT.30 lLongstreet
12,30 MAGNIFICENT OBSESSION
FRIDAY = AUQUST - I8

7-3'0 The Bl'a.dy Bunch

8.00 O'Hara, U.S. Treasury

9.00 THE PEGEON THAT TOOK ROME
10,30 The Governor and J.J.
II1.30 Owen Marshall
12,30 LAW AND ORDER

SATURDAY - AUGUST - 19
8.30 Seooby Doo
9.00 Harlem Globetrotters
930 The Hair Bear Bunch
10,00 Pebbles and Bam Bam
10,30 Archie's Funnies
I1.00 Sabrina
I1.30 Josie and the Pussycats
12,00 The Monkees
12,30 What's a Convention All About
1,00 Childre's Film Festival
2,00 Curiosity Shop
3.00 American Bandstand
4,00 Camera Six
4,30 American Adventure
4.45 Backyard Bar-B-Que
5.00 Wide World of Sports
6.30 CBS Evening News
7.00 News-Sports-Weather

730 Marty Feldman Comedy Machine

8.00 A1l in the Family
8.30 Mary Tyler Moore Show

9400
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Dick Van Dyke Show

9- 30 Arnle

10,00 Mission Impossible
I1.00 ABC News/Local N=W=S
II.30 Ken Berry Show
12,30 WAR ARROW
SUNDAY - AUGUST - 20

8.30 Herald of Truth

9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00

1,00

I.30

2,00

2,30

3,00

4,00

530

6.00

7,00

7430

9.30
10,30
II.00
II.30

Finland Calling
0ld Time Cospel Ho

Rex Humbard .

Hour of Hope

Dick Rodgers Show
Issues and Answers
Camea Six

Untamed World

TIBI- Ai

UsSeI. Industries Classic Golf
Animal World

60 Minutes

Room 222

A DANDY IN ASPIC
Cades County

Love American Style
T:B.A,

KING FU

MONDAY - AUGUST - 21

730
8.00

9,00

9.30
10,00
IT.30

Republican National Conveniion
Gunsmoke

Here's Luoy

Doris Day Show

Cade's County

Mﬁus Walby M-Dl

TUESDAY - AUGUST - 22

7.30 Republicsn National Convention

8.30

9.30
10,30

11.30

Hawaii 5-0
Cannon
The 0dd Couple

Alias Smith and Jones

WEDNESDAY - AUGUST - 2

7230
8.00
9,00
10,00
II'BO

Republican National Convention
Melba Moore

Medical Center

Mannix

Love American Style

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS

.00
9.00
10,00
10,30
11,00
I1.30
12,00
12,25
12,30
I.00
I.30
2,00
2430
3,00
«30
.00
4,30
5,00
5030
6,00

630
IT.00

CBS Morning News
Captain Kangaroo

The Lucy Show

My Three Sons

Family Affair

Love of Life

Where the Heart Is

CBS News

Search for Tomorrow
All My Children

As the World Turns
love is a Many Splendored Thing
The Guiding Light

The Secrst Storm

The Edge of Night
Amateurs Guide to Love
Bewitoched

Let's Make a Deal

Love American Style

Pa.ssword
Walter Cronkite News

News-Sports-Weather



